
DATE
Morning 
Services

Evening 
Services MAN 1 MAN 2 MAN 3 WOMAN 1 WOMAN 2 WOMAN 3

Sunday, January 01, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Berman, Jacob Berman, Joshua Blumenthal, Adam Musher Shechter, Evelyn Nathan, Rebecca
Monday, January 02, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Blumenthal, George Bockstein, Martin Bourkoff, Aryeh Nathan, Sara Neumark, Susan Newman, Carol
Tuesday, January 03, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Braunschvig, David Braverman, Albert Bregman, Anthony Newman, Diana Ninyo, Elizabeth Noire, Katherine

Wednesday, January 04, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Bregman, Bertie Brenner, Stephen Okin, Carolyn Okin, Rachel Okin, Rebecca
Thursday, January 05, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Bulow, George Cohen, Abraham Cohen, Ben Orbuch, Alexandra Orbuch, Iris Orringer Kahn, Janegail

Sunday, January 08, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Cohen, Benjamin Cohen, David Cohen, Jacob Ostrega, Tikva Pomerantz, Hannah Pomerantz, Hallie
Monday, January 09, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Cohen, Jonah Cohen, Yair Cohen, Samuel Pomerantz, Yvette Portnoy, Shari Posner, Alexandra
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Corre, Isaac Daar, Alexander Daar, Jacob Posner, Gabrielle Posner, Leyla Presser, Lauren

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Dana, Maurice Dana, Michel Dana, Robert Ramin, Hadassah Rawitt, Jean Raynes, Zoya
Thursday, January 12, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Dangoor, David Dangoor, Selim Reiss, Barbara Roberts, Jenna Rodin, Rita

Sunday, January 15, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM David, Larry David, Raphael de Sola Marks, Benjamin Rohde, Lisa Roumani, Aviva Roumani-Denn, Vivienne
Monday, January 16, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM de Sola Marks, Daniel De Sola Mendes, Jonathan Dellal, Daniel Sable, Debbie Salama, Jadranka Salama-Caro, Gillian
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Dellal, David Dellal, William Den Hollander, Sjimon Salas, Angela Saleh Roberts, Joy Salomon Schein, Carla

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Deutsch, Alvin Di Laurenti, Marco Samborik, Anna Sarfati, Lydia Samuels, Peggy
Thursday, January 19, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Edelstein, Chaim Edelstein, Daniel Edinger, Henry Sasson, Sharon Schachter, Amanda Schachter, Hindy

Sunday, January 22, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Edinger, Zachary Ehrman, Fred Schecter, Carol Schein, Gabrielle Scheiner, Meira
Monday, January 23, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Eisenmann, Leon Engel, Harry Epelman, Simon Schenker, Martine Schlesinger, Sarah Schneierson, Alene
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Epstein, Jesse Eschenasy, Dan Schoffman, Tikva Schreiber, Judith Schweitzer, Valerie

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Freilich, Dennis Seligson, Esther Seligson, Muriel Senbahar, Sarah
Thursday, January 26, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Freilich, Elliot Freilich, Jonathan Freilich, Samuel Seymour, Iris Shamah, Linda Shapiro, Constance

Sunday, January 29, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Friedman, Dan Friedman, Gadi Friedman, Robert Shapiro, Ruth Shapiro, Yulia Sherizen, Jodie
Monday, January 30, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Garo, Nicholas Gerson, Sidney Gerson, Simon Sherman, Judith Shinnar, Mildred Shorenstein, Janice
Tuesday, January 31, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Gewirtz, Shlomo Goldberg, Arthur Goldberg, Michael Shoshany, Mia Shoshany, Rolyn Shoshany, Talia
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